18

Championships 2013

Taipei City (TPE)

Compound Women Team

29 Oct - 02 Nov 2013

18th Asian Archery Championships 2013

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

TPE - Chinese Taipei

IRl - LLR. Iran

KOR - Korea

IND - India

INA - Indonesia

KAZ - Kazakhstan

HKG - Hong Kong, China

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

WEN Ning-Meng
CHEN Li Ju
HUANG I-Jou

ABEDI Mino
SARLAK Shabnam
GHASEMPOUR Sakineh

CHOI Bomin
SEOK Ji Hyun
YOUN So Jung

PAONAM Lily Chanu
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha
DEB Trisha

THREESYADINDA Dellie
RANTI Sri
SARI Rona Siska

LYAN Viktoriya
IZBASSAROQVA Bibigul
SHEPOTKO Svetlana

SHUM Kit Pui
CHOI Yuen Lung
POON Tze Mun Andrea

2027

2020

2047

2045

2013

1918

1945

/03

104

/01

/02

/05

107

/06

229

224

.Bye.

229

221

217

212

227

230

227

219

224

217

222

217
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